12
12-1
12-2
Double Beam Couplings RBC … DWC-ALU
with clamp
made of aluminium
Order example Code
Coupling design RBC
Coupling size 0100
Type DWC
Material:
• Aluminium ALU
Bore diameter
d1 = 10 mm 010.00
Bore diameter
d2 = 8 mm 008.00
RBC 0100 DWC-ALU-010.00-008.00
Features
• Small coupling for universal use
•  Backlash-free angle-synchronous
transmission of rotary movements
•  High radial misalignment
•  For smaller torques
•  Made of aluminium 7075-T6,
material no. 3.4365
•  Optimum compensation of shaft
misalignments
•  Typical applications: General mechanical
engineering, apparatus engineering,
spindle drives
Application example
The Beam Coupling RBC … DWC is character-
ised by its double slotting, which makes it more
flexible and allows it to compensate for greater
radial misalignment. With its low weight and
excellent damping properties, the alumini-
um Beam Coupling is particularly suitable for
dynamic systems such as servo drives or step-
per motors, where precise and low-vibration
movements are required.
13
13-1
ø
D
l2
S
l1
L
ø
d2
ø
d1
X
D
mm
L
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
S
mm
X
mm g
0100 25,4 44,5 9,4 3,8 M3 7,9 54
0125 31,8 60,2 13,0 5,6 M4 9,7 113
0150 38,1 66,5 16,8 5,6 M4 13,0 180
0200 50,8 76,2 18,9 6,6 M6 16,7 374
0225 57,2 88,9 21,8 10,2 M6 20,0 550
d1 / d2
mm Nm Nm Nm min-1 Nm/rad N/mm x10-6 kgm2 Nm mm mm °
0100
6 / 6 3,2 1,6 0,8
3 600
25 20
4,52 2,0 ± 0,25 ± 0,75 5